
F.F.TIR

  DEPARTEMENTAUX 

OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS

 


LE 29 AVRIL 2012
      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ.

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 19 22 18 20 79 1°

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 16 15 19 20 70 2°

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 16 16 13 12 57 3°

LEON WILLIAM SOT AIN J 21 21 21 22 85 1°

KHELOUFI SOFIANE SOT AIN J 18 14 11 23 66 2°

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S1 25 21 23 21 90 1°

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1 23 21 22 23 89 2°

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT AIN S1 21 22 21 24 88 3°

BALME ERIC SOT AIN S1  23 20 19 24 86

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 25 22 16 21 84

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 21 22 22 18 83

FONTANAY ERIC CTMU LOIRE S1 19 21 21 20 81 HC

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 17 21 16 21 75

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 19 19 17 20 75

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRE SOT AIN S1 20 15 20 18 73

MUNIER SYLVAIN FARGES AIN S1 16 13 17 13 59

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 23 15 22 21 21 81 1°

GELAS FRANCK SOT AIN S2 20 24 17 20 17 81 2°

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 23 22 17 19 14 81 3°

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 20 18 21 22 12 81

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 23 18 19 18 78

SUCHET JEAN LOUIS FARGES AIN S2 19 21 19 17 76

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 17 22 17 19 75

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 19 20 17 19 75

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 16 16 18 23 73

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 21 18 16 17 72

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 16 20 19 17 72

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 20 15 17 18 70

CART JEAN CLAUDE FARGES AIN S2 18 16 14 19 67

VEZIEN MICHEL SOT AIN S2 14 19 14 15 62

BLANC BERNARD SOT AIN S2 15 12 12 15 54

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 20 22 20 21 83 1°

MONACI LUCIEN SOT AIN S3 17 19 18 22 76 2°

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 18 17 21 17 18 73 3°

TOSOLINI ALAIN SOT AIN S3 17 18 19 19 17 73

DUNAND DANIEL FARGES AIN S3 18 19 18 15 70
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LE 29 AVRIL 2012

DOUBLE TRAP

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 35 31 66 1°

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 28 28 56 2°

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 26 28 24 8 86 3°

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 25 29 24 7 85

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 26 25 51

Equipes

CART JC 81

DUNAND D 70 218

SUCHET JL 67

LEON W 85

CHAYNE P 89 257

SIMON P 83

FLEURY M 84

ROBERT P 81 251

BALME E 86

ARNAUD F 88

BATTAGLIA C 90 256

MASSOT D 78

GELAS F 81

MERLEN P 81 245

MARTINET M 83
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LE 29 AVRIL 2012

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ.

BATTAGLIA CHRISTIAN SOT AIN S1 25 21 23 21 90 1°

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1 23 21 22 23 89 2°

ARNAUD FRANCK SOT AIN S1 21 22 21 24 88 3°

BALME ERIC SOT AIN S1  23 20 19 24 86

LEON WILLIAM SOT AIN J 21 21 21 22 85

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 25 22 16 21 84

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 21 22 22 18 83

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 20 22 20 21 83

FONTANAY ERIC CTMU LOIRE S1 19 21 21 20 81 HC

GELAS FRANCK SOT AIN S2 20 24 17 20 81

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 20 18 21 22 81

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 23 15 22 21 81

ROBERT PATRICK SOT AIN S2 23 22 17 19 81

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 19 22 18 20 79

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 23 18 19 18 78

SUCHET JEAN LOUIS FARGES AIN S2 19 21 19 17 76

MONACI LUCIEN SOT AIN S3 17 19 18 22 76

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 17 21 16 21 75

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 19 19 17 20 75

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 17 22 17 19 75

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 19 20 17 19 75

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRE SOT AIN S1 20 15 20 18 73

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 16 16 18 23 73

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 18 17 21 17 73

TOSOLINI ALAIN SOT AIN S3 17 18 19 19 73

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 21 18 16 17 72

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 16 20 19 17 72

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 16 15 19 20 70

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 20 15 17 18 70

DUNAND DANIEL FARGES AIN S3 18 19 18 15 70

CART JEAN CLAUDE FARGES AIN S2 18 16 14 19 67

KHELOUFI SOFIANE SOT AIN J 18 14 11 23 66

VEZIEN MICHEL SOT AIN S2 14 19 14 15 62

MUNIER SYLVAIN FARGES AIN S1 16 13 17 13 59

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 16 16 13 12 57

BLANC BERNARD SOT AIN S2 15 12 12 15 54

 


